

Teaneck Swim Club, Inc. 700 Pomander Walk, P.O. Box 148, Teaneck, NJ 07666 201.836.1977 www.teaneckswimclub.org

Aug. 26-Sept. 1 "Staycation" Information and Registration

- This form is valid for Staycationers from Monday, August 26-through Sunday, September 1, 2024. It is not valid on Labor Day, Monday, September 2.
- Fill out this information form and bring it to the Teaneck Swim Club or email to membership@teaneckswimclub.org. 2.
- Your payment may be made by check, money order, or card. We do not accept cash. Online payments must be made on our website at this link. Checks/money orders must be written to "Teaneck Swim Club" and may be brought to the Swim Club with your signed registration form. If you are registering online, this form must be filled out and returned separately.
- Staycationers must follow the rules and regulations of the Teaneck Swim Club, which are posted at this link.
- Family members included in your registration must live in the same residence and proof may be required. Children must be under the age of 26 as of June 1, 2024. Additional adults living in your home may be added for \$25 each.
- 6.

Teaneck Swim Club identificati	on will be provided and must be presented to gain access to the swim club.
1 ST ADULT	DOB//
	DOB/_/
ADDRESS	
1 ST ADULT CELL NUMBER	
	(must be age 25 or younger and reside in the member's home)
NAME	DATE OF BIRTH
_	Method of Payment (check one)\$100 Personal Check/Money order\$105 Online payment\$25 Additional adult
_	and regulations of the Teaneck Swim Club. I understand that if I joi

the Swim Club, this payment will be applied to my 2024 membership and that I will have the same bond obligation as all other full-time members.

Signature_	Date